
Page 1 of 1

Record: Record:

LG Small Group .5647 LG High Score 50-5X

Schick, Wayne 1.546 Rex, Robert 50-2X
Rex, Robert 1.587 Hubina, Bill 50-2X
Bluhm, Barry 1.667 Wiikari, Bob   49-3X
Creech, Jody 1.787 Rex, Robert 49-2X
Young, Scott 2.112 Creech, Jody 49-1X

HG Small Group 1.4190 HG High Score 100-8X

Wiikari, Bob   2.516 Wiikari, Bob   98-1X
Bluhm, Barry 2.582 Hubina, Bill 97-2X
Young, Scott 2.734 Bluhm, Barry 97-1X
Wiikari, Bob   2.946 Creech, Jody 97-1X
Creech, Jody 2.950 Cottrell_Keith 97-1X

3T LG Group 1.4420 3T LG Score 150-7X

Creech, Jody 2.3057 Rex, Robert 146-6X
Bluhm, Barry 2.3133 Wiikari, Bob   145-4X
Young, Scott 2.3670 Hubina, Bill 142-4X
Rex, Robert 2.4113 Creech, Jody 137-2X
Wiikari, Bob   2.5980 Cottrell_Keith 137-1X

3T HG Group 2.0057 3T HG Score 295-7X

Wiikari, Bob   2.8470 Hubina, Bill 289-3X
Bluhm, Barry 3.0397 Wiikari, Bob   287-3X
Rex, Robert 3.5173 Rex, Robert 285-5X
Cottrell_Keith 3.7930 Cottrell_Keith 283-4X
Hubina, Bill 3.8650 Young, Scott 279-2X

2 Gun/6 Target Highlights

2Gun Group 1.9840 2Gun Score 440-10X

Bluhm, Barry 2.6765 Wiikari, Bob   432-7X
Wiikari, Bob   2.7225 Rex, Robert 431-11X
Rex, Robert 2.9643 Hubina, Bill 431-7X
Hubina, Bill 3.2862 Cottrell_Keith 420-5X
Young, Scott 3.3582 Young, Scott 413-2X
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Single Target Highlights

3 Target Highlights

NBRSA 600 Yard Match

Match Summary

Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA
Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 01/18/2026
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Relay- 2-Gun 2-Gun Match
Rank Competitor Bench Group Score Points

1 Wiikari, Bob   1 2 1 3
2 Rex, Robert 1 3 2 5
3 Hubina, Bill 1 4 3 7
4 Bluhm, Barry 1 1 8 9
5 Young, Scott 1 5 5 10
6 Cottrell_Keith 1 7 4 11
7 Creech, Jody 1 6 9 15
8 Schick, Wayne 1 8 7 15
9 Hopkins, Charlie 1 9 6 15

10 Tim 1 10 10 20

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 01/18/2026

Match Rank
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Light Gun Group
Relay- LG LG LG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 LG 1-3 Agg

1 Creech, Jody 1 2.195 1.787 2.935 2.3057
2 Bluhm, Barry 1 2.874 2.399 1.667 2.3133
3 Young, Scott 1 2.467 2.522 2.112 2.3670
4 Rex, Robert 1 2.426 3.221 1.587 2.4113
5 Wiikari, Bob   1 2.430 2.939 2.425 2.5980
6 Hubina, Bill 1 3.086 2.399 2.637 2.7073
7 Schick, Wayne 1 4.490 3.995 1.546 3.3437
8 Cottrell_Keith 1 2.145 6.158 2.819 3.7073
9 Hopkins, Charlie 1 2.791 6.966 4.424 4.7270

10 Tim 1 7.052 6.282 5.121 6.1517

3 Target Agg Record:  1.4420

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 01/18/2026



Page 1 of 1

Light Gun Score
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X

1 Rex, Robert 1 47 2 49 2 50 2 146 6
2 Wiikari, Bob   1 49 0 47 1 49 3 145 4
3 Hubina, Bill 1 48 2 50 2 44 0 142 4
4 Creech, Jody 1 41 1 47 0 49 1 137 2
5 Cottrell_Keith 1 42 0 47 0 48 1 137 1
6 Schick, Wayne 1 46 0 46 0 44 0 136 0
7 Young, Scott 1 47 0 39 0 48 0 134 0
8 Hopkins, Charlie 1 46 0 45 0 41 1 132 1
9 Tim 1 43 0 38 0 45 1 126 1

10 Bluhm, Barry 1 47 0 46 0 27 0 120 0

LG TargetLG TargetLG Target

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 01/18/2026

3 Target Score Record:  150-7X
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Heavy Gun Group
Relay- HG HG HG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 HG 1-3 Agg

1 Wiikari, Bob   1 2.516 3.079 2.946 2.8470
2 Bluhm, Barry 1 2.582 3.257 3.280 3.0397
3 Rex, Robert 1 3.088 3.011 4.453 3.5173
4 Cottrell_Keith 1 3.789 4.046 3.544 3.7930
5 Hubina, Bill 1 3.274 4.092 4.229 3.8650
6 Young, Scott 1 4.081 2.734 6.233 4.3493
7 Creech, Jody 1 4.152 2.950 6.278 4.4600
8 Schick, Wayne 1 5.169 6.907 5.263 5.7797
9 Hopkins, Charlie 1 14.737 6.551 5.558 8.9487

10 Tim 1 5.082 7.522 15.575 9.3930

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 01/18/2026

3 Target Agg Record:  2.0057
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Heavy Gun Score
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X

1 Hubina, Bill 1 97 0 97 2 95 1 289 3
2 Wiikari, Bob   1 98 1 95 2 94 0 287 3
3 Rex, Robert 1 94 0 95 2 96 3 285 5
4 Cottrell_Keith 1 94 2 92 1 97 1 283 4
5 Young, Scott 1 94 2 96 0 89 0 279 2
6 Hopkins, Charlie 1 91 1 89 0 91 0 271 1
7 Bluhm, Barry 1 97 1 92 0 78 0 267 1
8 Schick, Wayne 1 92 1 87 0 87 0 266 1
9 Tim 1 92 1 88 2 52 0 232 3

10 Creech, Jody 1 44 0 97 1 87 0 228 1

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 01/18/2026

HG TargetHG TargetHG Target
3 Target Score Record:  295-7X
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2 Gun Group
Relay- LG Group HG Group

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 Targets 1-3 6 Target Agg

1 Bluhm, Barry 1 2.3133 3.0397 2.6765
2 Wiikari, Bob   1 2.5980 2.8470 2.7225
3 Rex, Robert 1 2.4113 3.5173 2.9643
4 Hubina, Bill 1 2.7073 3.8650 3.2862
5 Young, Scott 1 2.3670 4.3493 3.3582
6 Creech, Jody 1 2.3057 4.4600 3.3828
7 Cottrell_Keith 1 3.7073 3.7930 3.7502
8 Schick, Wayne 1 3.3437 5.7797 4.5617
9 Hopkins, Charlie 1 4.7270 8.9487 6.8378

10 Tim 1 6.1517 9.3930 7.7723

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 01/18/2026

6 Target Agg Record:  1.9840
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2 Gun Score
Relay- LG Score HG Score

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 X Targets 1-3 X 6 Target Total X

1 Wiikari, Bob   1 145 4 287 3 432 7
2 Rex, Robert 1 146 6 285 5 431 11
3 Hubina, Bill 1 142 4 289 3 431 7
4 Cottrell_Keith 1 137 1 283 4 420 5
5 Young, Scott 1 134 0 279 2 413 2
6 Hopkins, Charlie 1 132 1 271 1 403 2
7 Schick, Wayne 1 136 0 266 1 402 1
8 Bluhm, Barry 1 120 0 267 1 387 1
9 Creech, Jody 1 137 2 228 1 365 3

10 Tim 1 126 1 232 3 358 4

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 01/18/2026

6 Target Score Record:  440-10X
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